DATE

04-09-20

04-16-20
04-23-20
04-23-20

04-30-20

PROBATE DOCKET

APRIL 2020
TIME CAUSE # ESTATE
10:00 AM PR0O7469 MYRNA GENE DODD
10:00 AM PRO7474 LARRY DERWOOD THETFORD
10:00 AM PR0O7471 LILLIE MAE CAVITT
10:30 AM PR07470 JUNIOR LADERIAL “J.L.” CAVITT
2:00 PM PRO7467 SHIRLEY LEE BARTON

ATTORNEY

KERWIN STEPHENS
STAN PEAVY

RUSTY ALLEN
RUSTY ALLEN
RUSTY ALLEN

JESS TURNER



